
Resultate Endturnen 2015

Name G Disziplin 1 Leistung 1 Note 1 Disziplin 2 Leistung 2 Note 2 Disziplin 3 Leistung 3 Note 3 Total

anita 2 80 16,97 3,00 KU 5,78 5,78 WU 12,40 4,08 12,86

Aaron 1 80 10,72 7,56 WE 4,90 7,80 KU 6,05 4,37 19,73

Chips 1 80 10,88 7,24 WE 4,88 7,76 STS 6,52 6,52 21,52

Christian 1 80 11,15 6,70 WE 4,71 7,42 STS 4,98 4,98 19,10

Désirée 2 80 13,31 5,65 WE 3,55 7,38 SB 25,92 6,98 20,01

Dionys 1 80 10,59 7,82 WE 4,86 7,72 WU 44,61 6,94 22,48

Fabian F. 1 80 11,50 6,00 WU 43,40 6,73 SB 39,32 7,08 19,81

Fabs 1 80 11,03 6,94 KU 9,72 6,81 STS 6,22 6,22 19,97

marco 1 80 11,09 6,82 WE 4,16 6,32 STS 4,75 4,75 17,89

Mario 1 80 10,75 7,50 WE 4,92 7,84 STS 7,45 7,45 22,79

Martin 1 80 12,78 3,44 KU 8,70 6,13 SB 40,89 7,47 17,05

Nadja 2 80 13,85 4,75 KU 7,96 7,96 STS 6,49 8,49 21,20

Noemi 2 80 13,70 5,00 WE 2,80 5,50 SB 18,34 5,09 15,59

Pede 1 80 11,28 6,44 KU 13,41 9,27 STS 8,61 8,61 24,32

Reto 1 80 11,84 5,32 KU 10,80 7,53 SB 37,47 6,62 19,47

Roman N. 1 80 11,50 6,00 KU 11,52 8,01 WU 53,20 8,37 22,38

Römse 1 80 11,12 6,76 SPEER 30,40 7,08 SB 33,91 5,73 19,57

Rosita 2 80 13,97 4,55 KU 6,67 6,67 STS 5,56 7,56 18,78

Simon 1 80 10,19 8,62 WE 5,47 8,94 WU 44,61 6,94 24,50

Steffi 2 80 13,65 5,08 KU 5,80 5,80 SB 27,40 7,35 18,23

Tim 1 80 11,96 5,08 KU 9,93 6,95 WU 45,20 7,03 19,07

widi 1 80 11,07 6,86 WU 57,70 9,12 SB 44,30 8,33 24,30



Rangliste Endturnen 2015
Rang Name Note 1 Note 2 Note 3 Note Total

1 Simon 8,62 8,94 6,94 24,50

2 Pede 6,44 9,27 8,61 24,32

3 widi 6,86 9,12 8,33 24,30

4 Mario 7,50 7,84 7,45 22,79

5 Dionys 7,82 7,72 6,94 22,48

6 Roman N. 6,00 8,01 8,37 22,38

7 Chips 7,24 7,76 6,52 21,52

8 Nadja 4,75 7,96 8,49 21,20

9 Désirée 5,65 7,38 6,98 20,01

10 Fabs 6,94 6,81 6,22 19,97

11 Fabian F. 6,00 6,73 7,08 19,81

12 Aaron 7,56 7,80 4,37 19,73

13 Römse 6,76 7,08 5,73 19,57

14 Reto 5,32 7,53 6,62 19,47

15 Christian 6,70 7,42 4,98 19,10

16 Tim 5,08 6,95 7,03 19,07

17 Rosita 4,55 6,67 7,56 18,78

18 Steffi 5,08 5,80 7,35 18,23

19 marco 6,82 6,32 4,75 17,89

20 Martin 3,44 6,13 7,47 17,05

21 Noemi 5,00 5,50 5,09 15,59

22 anita 3,00 5,78 4,08 12,86


